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Team Rankings - Through Event 24
Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Pine Crest Swim Team 260Pine Crest Swim Team
2 St Thomas Aquinas 153St Thomas Aquinas
3 Winter Park High School 128Winter Park High School
4 Nsu University School 126Nsu University School
5 Calvary Christian Ft Lauderdal 115Calvary Christian Ft Lauderdal
6 Boca Raton High School 109Boca Raton High School
7 American Heritage (Plantation) 104American Heritage (Plantation)
8 Fau High Swimming 79. 50Fau High Swimming
9 Ransom Everglades High School 74. 50Ransom Everglades High School

10 Westminster Academy 68Westminster Academy
11 Somerset Academy 44Somerset Academy
12 Miami Country Day School 43Miami Country Day School
13 Fort Lauderdale High 35Fort Lauderdale High
14 Cardinal Gibbons Hs- FL 25Cardinal Gibbons Hs- FL
15 True North Academy 11True North Academy
15 Westminster Christian School 11Westminster Christian School
17 American Heritage School DB 5American Heritage School DB

1,391.00Total
Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Pine Crest Swim Team 249. 50Pine Crest Swim Team
2 Winter Park High School 202Winter Park High School
3 Mater Lakes Academy 196Mater Lakes Academy
4 Boca Raton High School 104. 50Boca Raton High School
5 St Thomas Aquinas 102St Thomas Aquinas
6 Nsu University School 95Nsu University School
7 American Heritage (Plantation) 90American Heritage (Plantation)
8 Calvary Christian Ft Lauderdal 72Calvary Christian Ft Lauderdal
9 Miami Country Day School 60Miami Country Day School

10 Westminster Academy 54Westminster Academy
11 Somerset Academy 42Somerset Academy
12 Ransom Everglades High School 41Ransom Everglades High School
13 Oxbridge Academy 22Oxbridge Academy
14 Fau High Swimming 20Fau High Swimming
15 Cardinal Gibbons Hs- FL 13Cardinal Gibbons Hs- FL
16 North Broward Prep School 10North Broward Prep School

1,373.00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Pine Crest Swim Team 509. 50Pine Crest Swim Team
2 Winter Park High School 330Winter Park High School
3 St Thomas Aquinas 255St Thomas Aquinas
4 Nsu University School 221Nsu University School
5 Boca Raton High School 213. 50Boca Raton High School
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Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

6 Mater Lakes Academy 196Mater Lakes Academy
7 American Heritage (Plantation) 194American Heritage (Plantation)
8 Calvary Christian Ft Lauderdal 187Calvary Christian Ft Lauderdal
9 Westminster Academy 122Westminster Academy

10 Ransom Everglades High School 115. 50Ransom Everglades High School
11 Miami Country Day School 103Miami Country Day School
12 Fau High Swimming 99. 50Fau High Swimming
13 Somerset Academy 86Somerset Academy
14 Cardinal Gibbons Hs- FL 38Cardinal Gibbons Hs- FL
15 Fort Lauderdale High 35Fort Lauderdale High
16 Oxbridge Academy 22Oxbridge Academy
17 Westminster Christian School 11Westminster Christian School
17 True North Academy 11True North Academy
19 North Broward Prep School 10North Broward Prep School
20 American Heritage School DB 5American Heritage School DB

2,764.00Total


